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Women / 6 / L6 W2 grp1
Session: W2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaedyn Wagner6039
Dynamo - OK

9.400 9.650 9.6009.800 38.450
6 1 1 4 1 

1 

Hattie Wright6038
Dynamo - OK

9.500 9.400 9.4009.725 38.025
2T 2* 2 12 2T

2T

Raegan Ernst6131
Integrity

9.325 9.400 9.6509.650 38.025
8 2* 3 2T 2T

2T

Londyn Daniel6042
Dynamo - OK

9.475 9.325 9.7259.300 37.825
4 4* 14 1 4T

4T

Karelle Morgan6040
Dynamo - OK

9.525 9.325 9.4759.500 37.825
1 4* 7 10 4T

4T

Miah Bilbury6045
Dynamo - OK

9.175 9.050 9.5759.625 37.425
10 8 4 5 6 

6 

Finley Myers6035
Dynamo - OK

9.500 9.150 9.1509.550 37.350
2T 6 6 18 7 

7 

Paige Prejean6156
West Houston

9.425 9.000 9.6509.175 37.250
5 9 15 2T 8 

8 

Maysen Ernst6130
Integrity

8.800 8.925 9.5009.425 36.650
15 10T 9 9 9 

9 

Peyton Price6207
Gym-Fit Sports

9.125 9.125 9.4258.950 36.625
11 7 18 11 10 

10 

Lillian Barker6041
Dynamo - OK

9.275 8.575 9.2259.350 36.425
9 15 10T 14T 11 

11 

Jamisen Byrne6127
Integrity

8.700 8.500 9.5509.600 36.350
17 16 5 6T 12 

12 

Shianne Jefflo6046
Dynamo - OK

9.375 8.275 9.3259.350 36.325
7 18 10T 13 13 

13 

Carley Atchley6034
Dynamo - OK

9.100 8.425 9.5509.025 36.100
12 17 16 6T 14 

14 

Sydney Mesmer6191
Tataru's

8.850 8.625 9.1259.450 36.050
13T 14 8 19 15 

15 

Clairey Townsend6153
West Houston

8.850 8.650 9.1759.350 36.025
13T 12T 10T 17 16 

16 

Jessica Fedak-Marenic6101
Hunt's Gymnastics

8.750 8.650 9.2259.000 35.625
16 12T 17 14T 17 

17 

Anile Vichot6219
Hollywood YMCA

8.600 8.925 9.2008.850 35.575
18 10T 19 16 18 

18 

Hannah Wright6185
Tataru's

8.200 7.800 9.5259.350 34.875
19 19 10T 8 19 

19 
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Women / 6 / L6 W2 grp2
Session: W2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maia Board6044
Dynamo - OK

9.600 9.475 9.5509.625 38.250
1 1 2 2T 1 

1 

Anna Kozak6158
Infinity - MI

9.275 8.750 9.5509.700 37.275
4 7 1 2T 2 

2 

Madelyn Frans6043
Dynamo - OK

9.075 9.300 9.5009.375 37.250
6 2 5T 5 3 

3 

Ashley Newell6103
Hunt's Gymnastics

9.300 9.225 8.9009.200 36.625
3 3 11 18T 4 

4 

Masey Blauch6022
Paramount - PA

9.050 9.150 9.2508.725 36.175
7 4 16 13 5 

5 

Kaylea Oliver6252
Gulf Coast

9.225 8.300 9.5509.075 36.150
5 10 13 2T 6 

6 

Olivia Widtfeldt6233
Infinity - MI

8.650 8.900 9.1509.250 35.950
16T 5 8 15T 7 

7 

Brianna Edwards6052
Gulf Coast

9.000 8.075 9.4509.375 35.900
8T 13 5T 7 8 

8 

Jourdan Williams6186
Tataru's

8.850 7.850 9.5759.550 35.825
11 16 3 1 9 

9 

Brynn Cohen6218
Hollywood YMCA

9.000 8.375 9.2759.150 35.800
8T 8 12 11T 10 

10 

Gabriella White6100
Hunt's Gymnastics

8.800 8.350 9.1009.500 35.750
12T 9 4 17 11 

11 

Hannah Jones6037
Dynamo - OK

8.800 8.250 9.4009.225 35.675
12T 11T 9T 8T 12 

12 

Kendra Fage6102
Hunt's Gymnastics

9.350 7.475 9.4009.225 35.450
2 19 9T 8T 13 

13 

Reagan Merkin6160
Infinity - MI

8.900 8.000 9.2009.300 35.400
10 14 7 14 14 

14 

Hannah Vest6053
Gulf Coast

8.350 8.875 9.3758.375 34.975
19 6 19 10 15 

15 

Jordyn Woods6104
Hunt's Gymnastics

8.650 8.250 9.1508.825 34.875
16T 11T 15 15T 16 

16 

Rachel Martin6157
West Houston

8.750 7.975 9.2758.700 34.700
14T 15 17 11T 17 

17 

Linsey Eddy6128
Integrity

8.750 7.750 9.4758.600 34.575
14T 17T 18 6 18 

18 

Avery Dubay6106
Hunt's Gymnastics

8.450 7.750 8.9009.025 34.125
18 17T 14 18T 19 

19 
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Women / 6 / L6 W2 grp3
Session: W2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alex Chang6151
Peninsula - CA

8.850 9.075 9.6009.125 36.650
10T 1 6T 1 1 

1 

Jenna Thibodeau6256
Hunt's Gymnastics

9.075 8.625 9.3259.300 36.325
2 4T 3T 7 2 

2 

Kayla Long6235
Paramount - PA

8.900 8.875 9.3009.075 36.150
8T 2 9 8T 3 

3 

Karly Duggan6187
Tataru's

8.750 8.525 9.5509.300 36.125
12T 9 3T 2 4T

4T

Rachael Bieler6023
Paramount - PA

9.000 8.700 9.0759.350 36.125
4 3 2 17T 4T

4T

Megan Fedor6155
West Houston

8.950 8.625 9.3759.050 36.000
5T 4T 10 6 6 

6 

Grace Carpenter6148
Peninsula - CA

9.050 8.425 9.4258.975 35.875
3 11 11 5 7 

7 

Kayla Owens6188
Tataru's

8.700 8.300 9.5009.200 35.700
14 12 5 3T 8 

8 

Sophie Rubinowitz6217
Hollywood YMCA

8.550 8.575 9.1759.375 35.675
16T 6T 1 14 9 

9 

Maura Luther6154
West Houston

8.925 8.150 9.3008.825 35.200
7 14T 16 8T 10 

10 

Emma Pierson6125
Integrity

8.950 8.150 9.2508.675 35.025
5T 14T 18 13 11T

11T

Evelynn Shubin-Cortez6255
Hunt's Gymnastics

8.850 8.575 9.1258.475 35.025
10T 6T 20 15T 11T

11T

Lyndsey Bouve6004
Victory - CA

9.175 7.350 9.5008.925 34.950
1 19 15 3T 13 

13 

Annabelle Adamson6054
Gulf Coast

8.450 8.050 9.3008.950 34.750
19 16 12T 8T 14 

14 

Mallory Reich6021
Paramount - PA

8.600 8.575 8.4258.950 34.550
15 6T 12T 20 15 

15 

Whitney Spitler6047
Dynamo - OK

8.750 7.450 9.0259.125 34.350
12T 18 6T 19 16 

16 

Alyssa Blackshear6152
West Houston

8.500 8.175 9.0758.500 34.250
18 13 19 17T 17 

17 

Madison Boshardt6159
Infinity - MI

8.550 7.575 9.1258.950 34.200
16T 17 12T 15T 18 

18 

Lily Hochstetter6254
Independant Athletes

8.900 7.275 9.2758.700 34.150
8T 20 17 11T 19 

19 

Abbey Bouve6003
Victory - CA

0.000 8.475 9.2759.125 26.875
20 10 6T 11T 20 

20 
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: W2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Dynamo - OK 6 115.200 28.625 28.525 29.150 28.900
11 1 1

2 Integrity 6 111.275 27.075 26.825 28.675 28.700
24 2 2

3 Hunt's Gymnastics 6 110.200 27.725 26.500 28.025 27.950
62 4 5

4 West Houston 6 109.475 27.300 26.275 27.575 28.325
53 5 6

5 Tataru's 6 108.900 26.450 25.450 28.350 28.650
38 7 3

6 Paramount - PA 6 108.675 26.950 26.725 27.375 27.625
85 3 8

7 Infinity - MI 6 108.625 26.825 25.650 28.250 27.900
76 6 4

8 Gulf Coast 6 107.700 26.675 25.250 27.400 28.375
47 8 7
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Women / 6 / L6 W5 grp1
Session: W5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaedance Boso6138
Arcadia

9.475 9.800 9.5759.375 38.225
2T 1 7T 6T 1 

1 

Sophia Everett6063
SCEGA - CA

9.375 9.450 9.6759.500 38.000
5 3 4T 3 2 

2 

Trinity Johnson6064
SCEGA - CA

9.325 9.250 9.5759.750 37.900
6 6 1 6T 3 

3 

Raven Barnes6110
ACE - Daytona

9.575 8.575 9.7259.600 37.475
1 13 3 1T 4T

4T

Kallie Smith6135
Jump'In Gymnastics

9.225 9.525 9.5509.175 37.475
8 2 11 9T 4T

4T

Alyssa Lentz6240
SCEGA - CA

9.300 8.725 9.6009.625 37.250
7 10 2 4T 6 

6 

Katie Kavanaugh6175
American Gymnastics

9.475 8.675 9.5759.450 37.175
2T 11 6 6T 7 

7 

Chloe Kosco6137
Arcadia

9.000 9.175 9.5509.350 37.075
11 8 9 9T 8 

8 

Katie Wilson6081
Golden City

9.100 8.375 9.7259.500 36.700
10 14 4T 1T 9 

9 

Hannah Weatherford6083
Golden City

8.950 8.825 9.4009.375 36.550
12 9 7T 14 10 

10 

Kylie Clark6082
Golden City

9.150 9.200 9.0008.950 36.300
9 7 13T 19 11 

11 

Darbi Bass6133
Jump'In Gymnastics

8.850 9.325 9.6008.500 36.275
13 5 16T 4T 12 

12 

Katey Coronado6084
Golden City

8.750 8.600 9.2259.250 35.825
15T 12 10 17 13 

13 

Hayley Engelman6113
Missouri Elite

9.400 8.025 9.5258.750 35.700
4 16 15 12 14 

14 

Cecile Oliver6132
Jump'In Gymnastics

8.400 9.425 9.5008.200 35.525
18T 4 19 13 15 

15 

Dakota Essenpries6114
Missouri Elite

8.750 8.275 9.2759.000 35.300
15T 15 12 16 16 

16 

Stella Bertram6134
Jump'In Gymnastics

8.825 7.250 9.3008.950 34.325
14 18 13T 15 17 

17 

Amber Miederhoff6115
Missouri Elite

8.600 7.050 9.5508.250 33.450
17 19 18 9T 18T

18T

Hailey Yeomans6109
ACE - Daytona

8.400 7.525 9.0258.500 33.450
18T 17 16T 18 18T

18T
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Women / 6 / L6 W5 grp2
Session: W5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

India Rodgers6234
Jump'In Gymnastics

9.475 8.850 9.6509.600 37.575
2 4 2T 3 1 

1 

Shaylee Hillier6086
Golden City

9.600 8.550 9.7009.575 37.425
1 9 4 2 2 

2 

Kristin Yelvington6085
Golden City

9.300 8.800 9.6259.600 37.325
4T 5 2T 4 3 

3 

Carolyn Kelley6087
Harbor City

9.375 9.025 9.3509.375 37.125
3 3 9T 8T 4 

4 

Reagan Ammon6122
R-Athletics - MI

8.850 9.150 9.3509.525 36.875
10T 2 5T 8T 5 

5 

Lexi Myers6079
Golden City

9.300 8.500 9.4759.525 36.800
4T 10 5T 5 6 

6 

Madison DeRuyter6061
SCEGA - CA

8.750 9.500 9.2008.875 36.325
14T 1 14 13 7 

7 

Corynne Nguyen6080
Golden City

9.000 8.375 9.3759.325 36.075
7 11T 11 7 8 

8 

Claire Sprague6162
Capitol City  OH

9.150 7.950 9.3009.400 35.800
6 13 8 11 9 

9 

Kayli Sutton6088
Harbor City

8.750 8.575 9.3258.850 35.500
14T 7T 15 10 10 

10 

Savannah Korabik6111
ACE - Daytona

8.900 7.800 9.2259.450 35.375
8 14 7 12 11 

11 

Allison Ervin6164
Capitol City  OH

8.750 8.700 8.3259.200 34.975
14T 6 12 16 12 

12 

Reece Lowe6031
Just Jymnastics

8.650 8.575 9.0758.650 34.950
17 7T 17 14 13 

13 

Kamryn Waites6165
Capitol City  OH

8.800 8.375 8.7258.750 34.650
12T 11T 16 15 14 

14 

Sydni Wilson6178
American Gymnastics

8.800 7.700 9.4008.625 34.525
12T 15 18 6 15 

15 

Alexa Montonen6208
Esme Gymnastics

8.600 6.400 7.9009.150 32.050
18 17 13 17 16 

16 

Triana Hernandez6211
Esme Gymnastics

8.850 6.950 7.8008.400 32.000
10T 16 19 18 17 

17 

Kendall Johnson6062
SCEGA - CA

8.875 0.000 9.8009.675 28.350
9 18T 1 1 18 

18 

Ali Giuliani6066
Harbor City

8.575 0.000 0.0009.375 17.950
19 18T 9T 19 19 

19 
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Women / 6 / L6 W5 grp3
Session: W5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexandria Gray6055
SCEGA - CA

9.350 9.375 9.5759.525 37.825
3 3 1 2T 1 

1 

Regan VonRichter6060
SCEGA - CA

9.200 9.400 9.3759.425 37.400
7 2 2T 5 2 

2 

Lauren Bennett6059
SCEGA - CA

9.275 9.450 9.5758.900 37.200
6 1 12 2T 3 

3 

Mackenzie Rugg6121
R-Athletics - MI

9.375 8.200 9.2259.000 35.800
2 11 11 7T 4 

4 

Renee Cornelius6090
Harbor City

8.550 8.625 9.0759.400 35.650
16 6 4 13 5 

5 

Megan Hermeling6030
Just Jymnastics

9.000 8.350 9.3008.525 35.175
9 8T 13 6 6T

6T

Haylee Ottman6161
Capitol City  OH

8.600 8.250 9.1009.225 35.175
15 10 7 12 6T

6T

Lyn Notzen6136
Arcadia

8.925 7.500 9.2009.275 34.900
10 13 6 9 8 

8 

Catrina Russ6032
Just Jymnastics

8.700 7.950 8.8009.425 34.875
13T 12 2T 16 9 

9 

Katie Youkon6112
ACE - Daytona

8.350 8.350 9.0509.050 34.800
18 8T 10 14 10 

10 

Rebecca Ruiz Mair6210
Esme Gymnastics

8.750 8.400 9.1508.400 34.700
12 7 15 10 11 

11 

Kianna Abrigana6019
Byers -CA

8.500 8.725 8.8758.450 34.550
17 5 14 15 12 

12 

Kayla Mazur6176
American Gymnastics

9.300 6.450 9.1259.100 33.975
5 16 9 11 13 

13 

Maria Laura Barriuso6048
Gimnasia Champagnat

8.700 7.000 8.7258.150 32.575
13T 14 17 18 14 

14 

Kasandra Gordon6163
Capitol City  OH

8.800 6.600 8.7508.200 32.350
11 15 16 17 15 

15 

Angelina Hughes6057
SCEGA - CA

9.325 9.175 9.7250.000 28.225
4 4 19 1 16 

16 

Victoria Sedlmayer6058
SCEGA - CA

9.650 0.000 9.2259.325 28.200
1 18T 5 7T 17 

17 

Hannah Peterson6119
R-Athletics - MI

9.175 0.000 9.4259.150 27.750
8 18T 8 4 18 

18 

Maria Jose Elizaga6209
Esme Gymnastics

8.200 5.250 6.1007.900 27.450
19 17 18 19 19 

19 
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: W5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 SCEGA - CA 6 115.025 28.375 28.400 29.050 29.200
11 1 1

2 Golden City 6 112.775 28.200 26.825 28.700 29.050
22 3 2

3 Jump'In Gymnastics 6 112.350 27.550 28.275 27.725 28.800
34 2 7

4 Arcadia 6 110.200 27.400 26.475 28.000 28.325
45T 4 5

5 Harbor City 6 108.825 26.700 26.225 28.150 27.750
89 5 3

6 ACE - Daytona 6 107.700 26.875 24.725 28.100 28.000
6T7 8 4

7 Capitol City  OH 6 107.050 26.750 25.325 27.825 27.150
108 6 6

8 American Gymnastics 6 105.675 27.575 22.825 27.175 28.100
53 9 9

9 Just Jymnastics 6 105.000 26.350 24.875 26.600 27.175
910 7 10

10 R-Athletics - MI 6 100.425 27.400 17.350 27.675 28.000
6T5T 11 8

11 Esme Gymnastics 6 98.750 26.200 21.750 25.950 24.850
1111 10 11
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